BRAND                                            : Tempest
ENGINE                                                :  Perkins,  UK
ALTERNATOR                              :  Mecc Alte,  UK
CONTROL MODULE                ;  Deepsea,  UK
PORT OF SHIPMNT                 :  Thames port,  UK

Total 21,600.00

Amount in Words  :  GBP Twenty One Thousand  Six Hundred  Only

SL# Product Name unit Price(BDT) Qty Total  Price(BDT)

01 Local  Canopy for 80KVA Genset Pcs.
102000.00

3
3,06,000.00

02 Local Auto Transfer Switch  (ATS) for 80KVA Pcs.
38000.00

3
1  14  000  00Genset.

GRAND TOTAL  (Excludlng VAT & AIT)  in  BDT 4,20,000.00

Amount in Words  .  BDT   Four Lac  Twenty Thousand  Only

®,
Corporate  Ollil:e:  ABC  HOUSE  (6th  -7th  Floor),  8  Banani  C/A,  Kemal Ataturk Avenue,  Dhaka  1213

Tel:  9821291,  9882189,  9889237,9821623,  8813086,  Fax  :  880-2-9822373,  Email:  info@abcreal.com.bd

Ctiittagong  Otlice:  ABC  Crosswinds  Condominium  (1 st Floor),  Plot 12,  House  52,  Block C,  Road  1,  Panchlaish  R/A,  Chittagong.